Considering the aforesaid facts and circumstances of  the

case, this court deems it fit to grant bail to the applicants-accused.

Hence, allowing this application, it is ordered that applicants be

released on bail on their furnishing personal bonds for the sum of

Rs.25,000/-  (Rupees  Twenty  Five  Thousand  Only)  each with

separate  sureties  for  the  like  amount  to the satisfaction of  the

Committal  Court/trial  Court  for  securing their  presence  before

the said Court on all  the dates  of  hearing fixed in this  regard

during trial.  Provisions of Section 437 (3) of Cr.P.C.